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General information about company
Scrip code 538546
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE319Q01012
Name of the company Bansal Roofing Products Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/nNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a 7o of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - ]
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
O equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (11D ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class %o
held (V) °0 X % | Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 9670186 9670186 73.35 9670186 9670186 |73.35
Group
(B) Public 6029 3513014 3513014 26.65 3513014 3513014 |26.65
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6034 13183200 13183200 100 13183200 13183200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , TS\IIIImeer of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 ziires d
. assuming full | Locked in predged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise 8
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . and No. Of . = 00 ftota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
x) (Xi) Warrants capital) XI= | No. |total | No. |OLtota u u u
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.35 9670186
Group
(B) Public 26.65 3513014 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13183200 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. OF No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held % of total no. of Total
: id- i i otal as
S Category & Name of the sharcholders | equity palq up | derlying (VID) = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o of
Shareholders (I) equity 7 as per SCRR, a7/0
(I shares held Depository AV)+(V)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) | (VI) 1957) (VILD) As a Class eg: | Class -
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 9670186 9670186 | 73.35 9670186 9670186 | 73.35
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 9670186 9670186 73.35 9670186 9670186 | 73.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 9670186 9670186 | 73.35 9670186 9670186 | 73.35
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
(]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
© Foreign Portfolio 1 11619 11619 0.09 11619 11619 0.09
Investors Category II
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 11619 11619 0.09 11619 11619 0.09
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters
(d disclosed under 2 183800 183800 1.39 183800 183800 | 1.39
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share 5879 1511178 1511178 11.46 1511178 1511178 | 11.46
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of Rs. 2 27 1441742 1441742 10.94 1441742 1441742 | 10.94
lakhs
@) Non Resident Indians 45 63032 68032 0.52 68032 68032 0.52
(NRIs)
(o) Bodies Corporate 13 26701 26701 0.2 26701 26701 0.2
(m) Any Other (specify) 62 269942 269942 2.05 269942 269942 [ 2.05
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6028 3501395 3501395 26.56 3501395 3501395 |26.56
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 6029 3513014 3513014 26.65 3513014 3513014 |26.65
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 6034 13183200 13183200 | 100 13183200 13183200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 6034 13183200 13183200 | 100 13183200 13183200 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema (g?li]lze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. |of total orm ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares c_ategory c§teg0ry c_e}?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ii) (iii)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.35 9670186
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 73.35 9670186
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
73.35 9670186
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MA@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0.09 11619 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.09 11619 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(d) 1.39 183800 0 0 0
(g) 11.46 1511178 0 0 0
(h) 10.94 1441742 0 0 0
@) 0.52 68032 0 0 0
(0] 0.2 26701 0 0 0
(m) 2.05 269942 0 0 0
i};qul ®) 26.56 3501395 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 26.65 3513014 0 0 0
B2)H+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 13183200
+B+
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 13183200
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JIGNESH
KAUSHALKUMAR
BANSAL

KAILASH
KAUSHALKUMAR
GUPTA

SATISHKUMAR
SATYANARAYAN
GUPTA

SANGEETA
KAUSHAL
GUPTA

KAUSHALKUMAR
SATYANARAYAN
GUPTA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

BEAPG3920C

BEAPG3922A

ABPPGI1929E

AKEPG7134P

ABPPGI1930R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

168000

196000

454634

2497100

6354452

9670186

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD)

168000

196000

454634

2497100

6354452

9670186

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.49

3.45

18.94

48.2

73.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

168000

196000

454634

2497100

6354452

9670186

Class eg:y

Total

168000

196000

454634

2497100

6354452

9670186

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.27

1.49

3.45

18.94

48.2

73.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.49

3.45

18.94

48.2

73.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

168000

196000

454634

2497100

6354452

9670186
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL

RUSHABH RAJUBHAI SHAH

LAKSHMAN EASWARAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPWI1327L

BAHPS6407D

AALPES126E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

132000

176950

201468

510418

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

132000

176950

201468

510418

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

1.34

1.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

132000

176950

201468

510418

Class eg:y

Total

132000

176950

201468

510418

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1

1.34

1.53

3.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.34

3.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

132000

176950

201468

510418

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

LLP

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEVANG KANTILAL SHAH HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATHDO0883Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

[\

1

58

62

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1279

140000

268654

269942

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1279

140000

268654

269942

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.06

2.04

2.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9

1279

140000

268654

269942

Class eg:y

Total

1279

140000

268654

269942

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

2.04

2.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

2.04

2.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

=)

1279

140000

268654

269942
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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