onarcholding Fattern report_o	1.12.2020_DIVI E.HUIII							
General information about company								
Scrip code	538546							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE319Q01012							
Name of the company	Bansal Roofing Products Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	in each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	9670186			9670186	73.35	9670186		9670186	73.35
(B)	Public	6029	3513014			3513014	26.65	3513014		3513014	26.65
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6034	13183200			13183200	100	13183200		13183200	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Outstanding Securities	and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.35					9670186			
(B)	Public				26.65					3513014	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					13183200	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sh	nowing shar	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement show	ing shareholdir	ng pattern of th	e Promote	r and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	9670186			9670186	73.35	9670186		9670186	73.35
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	9670186			9670186	73.35	9670186		9670186	73.35
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	9670186			9670186	73.35	9670186		9670186	73.35
В	Table III - Statement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of t	he Public s	hareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	11619			11619	0.09	11619		11619	0.09
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	11619			11619	0.09	11619		11619	0.09
(3)	Central Government / Sta	te Government	(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	2	183800			183800	1.39	183800		183800	1.39
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5879	1511178			1511178	11.46	1511178		1511178	11.46
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	27	1441742			1441742	10.94	1441742		1441742	10.94
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	45	68032			68032	0.52	68032		68032	0.52
(1)	Bodies Corporate	13	26701			26701	0.2	26701		26701	0.2
(m)	Any Other (specify)	62	269942			269942	2.05	269942		269942	2.05
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6028	3501395			3501395	26.56	3501395		3501395	26.56
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		6029	3513014			3513014	26.65	3513014		3513014	26.65
С	Table IV - Statement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of t	he Non Pro	omoter- Non Pu	blic sharehold	ler	-			•
Total (A+B+C2		6034	13183200			13183200	100	13183200		13183200	100
Total (A+B+C)		6034	13183200			13183200	100	13183200		13183200	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the I	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Outstanding Convertible Securities (X) No. of Shares Outstanding Convertible Securities (X) No. of Convertible Shares Outstanding Convertible Securities (X)	Of No. of Underles Shares Outsta convers tanding Outstanding securit	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Underlying conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				73.35					9670186			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.35					9670186			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.35					9670186			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder	ı	1	•	1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(e)				0.09					11619	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.09					11619	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(d)				1.39					183800	0	0	0
(g)				11.46					1511178	0	0	0
(h)				10.94					1441742	0	0	0
(i)				0.52					68032	0	0	0
(1)				0.2					26701	0	0	0
(m)				2.05					269942	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.56					3501395	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				26.65					3513014	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Non Pro	moter	Non Pul	olic sh	areholder	•			•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13183200			
Total (A+B+C				100					13183200			

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JIGNESH KAUSHALKUMAR BANSAL	KAILASH KAUSHALKUMAR GUPTA	SATISHKUMAR SATYANARAYAN GUPTA	SANGEETA KAUSHAL GUPTA	KAUSHALKUMAR SATYANARAYAN GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BEAPG3920C	BEAPG3922A	ABPPG1929E	AKEPG7134P	ABPPG1930R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	168000	196000	454634	2497100	6354452	9670186
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	168000	196000	454634	2497100	6354452	9670186
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.49	3.45	18.94	48.2	73.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	168000	196000	454634	2497100	6354452	9670186
Class eg:y						
Total	168000	196000	454634	2497100	6354452	9670186
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.27	1.49	3.45	18.94	48.2	73.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.49	3.45	18.94	48.2	73.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	168000	196000	454634	2497100	6354452	9670186

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

	Individuals - ii. Individual	shareholders holding nominal sh	are capital in excess of Rs. 2 lal	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL	RUSHABH RAJUBHAI SHAH	LAKSHMAN EASWARAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPW1327L	BAHPS6407D	AALPE5126E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	132000	176950	201468	510418
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	132000	176950	201468	510418
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.34	1.53	3.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	TX)		
Class eg: X	132000	176950	201468	510418
Class eg:y				
Total	132000	176950	201468	510418
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	1.34	1.53	3.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	1	1.34	1.53	3.87
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in lematerialized form (XIV)	132000	176950	201468	510418
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			

1/8/24, 6:44 PM

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

			Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	LLP	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			DEVANG KANTILAL SHAH HUF		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAIHD0883Q		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	2	1	58	62
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9	1279	140000	268654	269942
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9	1279	140000	268654	269942
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01	1.06	2.04	2.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	9	1279	140000	268654	269942
Class eg:y					
Total	9	1279	140000	268654	269942
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.01	1.06	2.04	2.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01	1.06	2.04	2.05
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	Г		1	T
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9	1279	140000	268654	269942

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0